
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Calum Reid - (382533) - Edinburgh University - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.20 614 S 29/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin  1

26.41 599 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

26.46 596 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.50 593 F 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.51 592 F 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.60 586 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

26.63 584 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.66 582 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.67 582 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

26.70 580 H 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.71 579 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.72 578 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.75 577 F 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.89 568 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.89 568 H 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

26.92 566 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

27.02 559 H 28/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin  1

27.02 559 H 29/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin  1

27.07 556 H 30/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

27.13 553 H 29/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

27.29 543 H 17/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

27.39 537 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

27.58 526 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

27.86 510 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Warrender Ba 1

27.97 504 H 31/05/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

28.05 500 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

28.35 484 H 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1
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28.35 484 H 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

28.78 463 H 18/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

33.19 302  21/02/09 East District LC TT Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

33.66 289  16/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.75 577 F 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.70 580 H 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

26.89 568 H 30/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

26.50 593 F 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.71 579 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.72 578 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.46 596 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.66 582 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.41 599 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

26.51 592 F 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.60 586 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

26.20 614 S 29/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin  1

27.02 559 H 29/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin  1

27.02 559 H 28/04/16 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin  1

26.67 582 H 30/03/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

26.89 568 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.63 584 F 23/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

26.92 566 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

27.13 553 H 29/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

27.58 526 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

27.07 556 H 30/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

27.29 543 H 17/05/14 City of Sunderland May Open 2014 Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

27.39 537 H 04/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

27.86 510 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Warrender Ba 1

28.05 500 H 13/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

27.97 504 H 31/05/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

28.78 463 H 18/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

28.35 484 H 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

33.19 302  21/02/09 East District LC TT Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

33.66 289  16/11/08 Potobello LC Prize Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
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